
 U11 Team scores     

       

 Port Regis      

      Individual 

No. Name S.V V.V S.F V.F Total 

101 Tamsin Miller (PR) 8.70 8.60 7.80 7.75 32.85 

102 Johanna Murphy (PR) 8.50 9.10 8.05 7.35 33.00 

103 Rebecca Bracey (PR) 8.65 8.70 8.15 8.65 34.15 

104 Shannon Witcher (PR) 8.65 8.65 8.75 9.20 35.25 

105 Philippa Johnston (PR) 8.90 9.30 8.40 8.30 34.90 

       

 Modified team total 34.90 35.75 33.35 33.90 137.90 

       

 Group sequence 35.35  
Team 
total   173.25 

       

       

 St Mary's      

      Individual 

No. Name S.V V.V S.F V.F Total 

106 Soma Sara (St M) 7.75 7.10 7.90 7.50 30.25 

107 Amber Vernon-Powell (St M) 7.95 8.10 8.10 7.35 31.50 

108 Georiga Patten (St M) 7.50 6.90 8.00 7.70 30.10 

109 Emmanuelle Twentyman (St M) 7.55 7.05 7.20 5.80 27.60 

110 Hannah Caulfield (St M) 7.20 7.05 7.35 7.10 28.70 

       

 Modified team total 30.75 29.30 31.35 29.65 121.05 

       

 Group sequence 28.35  
Team 
total   149.40 

       

       

 Stamford      

      Individual 

No. Name S.V V.V S.F V.F Total 

111 Rosie Femminile (SES) 7.30 7.05 7.15 6.50 28.00 

112 Jessica Snape (SES) 7.60 7.35 7.20 7.05 29.20 

113 Katy Downer (SES) 7.50 8.10 7.80 7.45 30.85 

114 Ella Grist (SES) 7.75 8.15 7.85 6.40 30.15 

115 Lucy Baker (SES) 8.20 7.85 8.20 7.10 31.35 

       

  Modified team total 31.05 31.45 31.05 28.10 121.65 

       

 Group sequence 29.65  
Team 
total   151.30 

       

       

 Stormont      

      Individual 

No. Name S.V V.V S.F V.F Total 

116 Victoria Mangan (Stor) 7.00 7.50 8.20 7.35 30.05 

117 Ellen Goodwin (Stor) 7.50 7.50 8.45 7.85 31.30 

118 Maddy Holden (Stor) 7.80 7.15 8.55 8.60 32.10 

119 Jessica Hurley (Stor) 8.20 8.10 8.50 7.85 32.65 

120 Angelica Pettafor (Stor) 8.65 8.35 8.55 8.05 33.60 

       

 Modified team total 32.15 31.45 34.05 32.35 130.00 



       

 Group sequence 27.75  
Team 
total   157.75 

       

       

 Castle House      

      Individual 

No. Name S.V V.V S.F V.F Total 

121 Eve Poole (CH) 8.20 7.45 7.85 7.30 30.80 

122 Hannah Taylor (CH) 8.10 8.25 8.65 7.75 32.75 

123 Molly Jones (CH) 8.95 8.30 8.20 8.45 33.90 

124 Claudia Engel (CH) 0.00 0.00 0.00 7.70 7.70 

125 Maddie Kelly (CH) 9.15 8.80 8.90 9.10 35.95 

       

 Modified team total 34.40 32.80 33.60 33.00 133.80 

       

 Group sequence 33.10  
Team 
total   166.90 

       

       

 Tormead      

      Individual 

No. Name S.V V.V S.F V.F Total 

126 Tabitha Bowden (Tor) 8.80 8.45 8.75 8.20 34.20 

127 Issy Ferguson (Tor) 9.20 8.50 8.65 8.10 34.45 

128 Izzy Anderson (Tor) 8.55 8.25 8.65 8.45 33.90 

129 Natasha Banks (Tor) 8.55 8.25 8.75 8.25 33.80 

130 Iola Andrew (Tor) 8.90 8.85 8.65 7.50 33.90 

       

 Modified team total 35.45 34.05 34.80 33.00 137.30 

       

 Group sequence 32.55  
Team 
total   169.85 

       

       

 Sutton      

      Individual 

No. Name S.V V.V S.F V.F Total 

131 Melanie Hyde (Sut) 8.00 7.60 8.20 8.00 31.80 

132 Georgia Graham (Sut) 8.50 7.85 8.30 7.95 32.60 

133 Aislinn Flatley (Sut) 0.00 7.10 0.00 0.00 7.10 

134 Francesca Leaver (Sut) 9.35 8.95 7.05 8.15 33.50 

135 Shaye Emmett (Sut) 9.70 8.90 8.70 7.95 35.25 

       

 Modified team total 35.55 33.30 32.25 32.05 133.15 

       

 Group sequence 26.35  
Team 
total   159.50 

       

       

 NLCS      

      Individual 

No. Name S.V V.V S.F V.F Total 

141   0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

142 Imogen Wynn (NLCS) 8.10 7.50 8.30 8.15 32.05 

143 Lauren Botje (NLCS) 7.35 7.25 7.20 6.65 28.45 

144 Caroline Davis (NLCS) 7.70 7.25 7.30 6.00 28.25 

145 Serephina de Rougement (NLCS) 7.65 7.00 8.00 7.00 29.65 

       



 Modified team total 30.80 29.00 30.80 27.80 118.40 

       

 Group sequence 25.50  
Team 
total   143.90 

       

       

 BSB      

      Individual 

No. Name S.V V.V S.F V.F Total 

146 Kirstie Duncan (BSB) 7.50 8.20 7.90 6.85 30.45 

147 Alisha Khanna (BSB) 8.30 8.35 7.50 7.50 31.65 

148 Emma Thomas (BSB) 7.80 7.45 8.10 8.05 31.40 

149 Nina-Jo Buttigieg (BSB) 8.10 8.40 8.55 7.75 32.80 

150 Grace Johnson (BSB) 8.85 8.80 8.60 8.55 34.80 

       

 Modified team total 33.05 33.75 33.15 31.85 131.80 

       

 Group sequence 30.50  
Team 
total   162.30 

       

       

 Maltmans Green      

      Individual 

No. Name S.V V.V S.F V.F Total 

156 Fabienne Cuthbert (MG) 9.55 8.65 8.50 9.10 35.80 

157 Hannah Guy (MG) 9.20 8.60 8.75 9.20 35.75 

158 Inarah Manji (MG) 9.20 8.90 9.00 9.40 36.50 

159 Olivia Baines (MG) 9.55 9.20 8.35 9.50 36.60 

160 Serena Conn (MG) 9.25 9.15 8.75 9.25 36.40 

       

 Modified team total 37.55 35.90 35.00 37.35 145.80 

       

 Group sequence 36.75  
Team 
total   182.55 

       

       

 Haberdashers      

      Individual 

No. Name S.V V.V S.F V.F Total 

161 Georgia Lowe (Habs) 7.85 7.65 7.80 8.65 31.95 

162 Lily Parmar (Habs) 8.00 8.35 8.45 8.75 33.55 

163 Margot Gillespie (Habs) 8.15 8.10 8.55 9.15 33.95 

164 Lila Mendoza (Habs) 8.45 8.60 8.55 8.45 34.05 

165 Eleanor Kantor (Habs) 8.20 8.25 9.00 8.75 34.20 

       

 Modified team total 32.80 33.30 34.55 35.30 135.95 

       

 Group sequence 35.35  
Team 
total   171.30 

       

       

 Vinehall      

      Individual 

No. Name S.V V.V S.F V.F Total 

166 Olivia Lerpiniere (VH) 8.30 8.30 8.15 7.70 32.45 

167 Rebecca Casselden (VH) 7.85 7.90 8.15 8.00 31.90 

168 Megan Brown (VH) 8.40 8.35 8.60 8.30 33.65 

169 Perdita Knight (VH) 8.40 8.10 8.60 7.70 32.80 

170 Eleanor pthrop VH) 7.40 7.80 8.10 7.85 31.15 



       

 Modified team total 32.95 32.65 33.50 31.85 130.95 

       

 Group sequence 29.55  
Team 
total   160.50 

       

       

 St Albans      

      Individual 

No. Name S.V V.V S.F V.F Total 

171 Gabby Kosky (St Al) 8.70 8.45 8.50 8.20 33.85 

172 Hannah Bartlam (St Al) 9.30 8.45 7.45 8.35 33.55 

173 Lizzie Borg (St Al) 8.30 8.10 8.05 8.80 33.25 

174 Georgia Moreland (St Al) 8.30 7.85 8.55 8.30 33.00 

175 Cathy Dean (St Al) 9.20 8.70 9.35 8.35 35.60 

       

 Modified team total 35.50 33.70 34.45 33.80 137.45 

       

 Group sequence 30.75  
Team 
total   168.20 

       

       

 BSN      

      Individual 

No. Name S.V V.V S.F V.F Total 

176 Ella van Zoest (BSN) 8.55 8.55 8.80 8.40 34.30 

177 Emma Fraser (BSN) 7.90 7.90 7.35 8.05 31.20 

178 Yasmin Liverpool (BSN) 8.50 8.60 8.55 8.40 34.05 

179 Brogan O'Neill (BSN) 9.20 8.70 8.50 8.75 35.15 

180 Sara Ret-Coquais (BSN) 8.95 8.65 8.90 9.05 35.55 

       

 Modified team total 35.20 34.50 34.75 34.60 139.05 

       

 Group sequence 29.90  
Team 
total   168.95 

 

 

U11 individual positions    

   

    

    Individual     

No. Name score Position Equals? 

159 Olivia Baines (MG) 36.60 1   

158 Inarah Manji (MG) 36.50 2   

160 Serena Conn (MG) 36.40 3   

125 Maddie Kelly (CH) 35.95 4   

156 Fabienne Cuthbert (MG) 35.80 5   

157 Hannah Guy (MG) 35.75 6   

175 Cathy Dean (St Al) 35.60 7   

180 Sara Ret-Coquais (BSN) 35.55 8   

104 Shannon Witcher (PR) 35.25 9 = 

135 Shaye Emmett (Sut) 35.25 9 = 

179 Brogan O'Neill (BSN) 35.15 11   

105 Philippa Johnston (PR) 34.90 12   

150 Grace Johnson (BSB) 34.80 13   

127 Issy Ferguson (Tor) 34.45 14   



176 Ella van Zoest (BSN) 34.30 15   

126 Tabitha Bowden (Tor) 34.20 16 = 

165 Eleanor Kantor (Habs) 34.20 16 = 

103 Rebecca Bracey (PR) 34.15 18   

164 Lila Mendoza (Habs) 34.05 19 = 

178 Yasmin Liverpool (BSN) 34.05 19 = 

163 Margot Gillespie (Habs) 33.95 21   

123 Molly Jones (CH) 33.90 22 = 

128 Izzy Anderson (Tor) 33.90 22 = 

130 Iola Andrew (Tor) 33.90 22 = 

171 Gabby Kosky (St Al) 33.85 25   

129 Natasha Banks (Tor) 33.80 26   

168 Megan Brown (VH) 33.65 27   

120 Angelica Pettafor (Stor) 33.60 28   

162 Lily Parmar (Habs) 33.55 29 = 

172 Hannah Bartlam (St Al) 33.55 29 = 

134 Francesca Leaver (Sut) 33.50 31   

173 Lizzie Borg (St Al) 33.25 32   

102 Johanna Murphy (PR) 33.00 33 = 

174 Georgia Moreland (St Al) 33.00 33 = 

101 Tamsin Miller (PR) 32.85 35   

149 Nina-Jo Buttigieg (BSB) 32.80 36 = 

169 Perdita Knight (VH) 32.80 36 = 

122 Hannah Taylor (CH) 32.75 38   

119 Jessica Hurley (Stor) 32.65 39   

132 Georgia Graham (Sut) 32.60 40   

166 Olivia Lerpiniere (VH) 32.45 41   

118 Maddy Holden (Stor) 32.10 42   

142 Imogen Wynn (NLCS) 32.05 43   

161 Georgia Lowe (Habs) 31.95 44   

167 Rebecca Casselden (VH) 31.90 45   

131 Melanie Hyde (Sut) 31.80 46   

147 Alisha Khanna (BSB) 31.65 47   

107 Amber Vernon-Powell (St M) 31.50 48   

148 Emma Thomas (BSB) 31.40 49   

115 Lucy Baker (SES) 31.35 50   

117 Ellen Goodwin (Stor) 31.30 51   

177 Emma Fraser (BSN) 31.20 52   

170 Eleanor pthrop VH) 31.15 53   

113 Katy Downer (SES) 30.85 54   

121 Eve Poole (CH) 30.80 55   

146 Kirstie Duncan (BSB) 30.45 56   

106 Soma Sara (St M) 30.25 57   

114 Ella Grist (SES) 30.15 58   

108 Georiga Patten (St M) 30.10 59   

116 Victoria Mangan (Stor) 30.05 60   

145 
Serephina de Rougement 

(NLCS) 29.65 61   

112 Jessica Snape (SES) 29.20 62   

110 Hannah Caulfield (St M) 28.70 63   

143 Lauren Botje (NLCS) 28.45 64   

144 Caroline Davis (NLCS) 28.25 65   

111 Rosie Femminile (SES) 28.00 66   

109 Emmanuelle Twentyman (St M) 27.60 67   

124 Claudia Engel (CH) 7.70 68   

133 Aislinn Flatley (Sut) 7.10 69   

 



 

 

U11 team positions     
 

     

    

  Team     

School score Position Equals? 

Maltmans Green 182.55 1   

Port Regis 173.25 2   

Haberdashers 171.30 3   

Tormead 169.85 4   

BSN 168.95 5   

St Albans 168.20 6   

Castle House 166.90 7   

BSB 162.30 8   

Vinehall 160.50 9   

Sutton 159.50 10   

Stormont 157.75 11   

Stamford 151.30 12   

St Mary's 149.40 13   

NLCS 143.90 14   

 

U11 Group    
 

     

    

  Team     

School score Position Equals? 

Maltmans Green 36.75 1   

Port Regis 35.35 2 = 

Haberdashers 35.35 2 = 

Castle House 33.10 4   

Tormead 32.55 5   

St Albans 30.75 6   

BSB 30.50 7   

BSN 29.90 8   

Stamford 29.65 9   

Vinehall 29.55 10   

St Mary's 28.35 11   

Stormont 27.75 12   

Sutton 26.35 13   

NLCS 25.50 14   

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


